
November 2015

# Type of Stakeholder Name Title Organization Location E-Mail Phone

1 Provider Megan Hart ACF Administrator CALA/Heritage Haus Loveland,CO heritagehaus@live.com 970-669-5616

2 Association Ann Kokish Associate Director of LTC Services Colorado Health Care Association Denver, CO Akokish@cohca.org 303-861-8228

3 Provider Lori Hamilton Owner/Administrator Lennox Guest Home Denver, CO lennoxgh@gmail.com 303-447-8426

4 Provider Robin Forbes Residential Director Pueblo Diversified Industries Pueblo, CO klillie@pdipueblo.org 719-565-6695

5 Provider Sarita Reddy Executive Director Greeley Center for Independence Greeley, CO sreddy@gciinc.org 970-339-2444

6 CCB Judy Tomcak Residential Program Administrator Foothills Gateway Fort Collins, CO judyt@foothillsgateway.org 970-266-5338

7 Advocate* Heather Porreca Ombudsman Supervisor DRCOG Denver, CO hporreca@drcog.org 303-455-1000

8 Advocate* Hanni Raley Dir Syst Advoc Arc of Aurora Aurora, CO hraley@thearcofaurora.org 720-213-1420

9 Advocate* 
Ann Petersen-Smith, PhD, RN, 
CPNP-AC, CPNP-PC

Assistant Professor
University of Colorado-Children's Hospital 
Colorado

Aurora, CO Ann.Petersen-Smith@ucdenver.edu 303-724-2076

10 Advocate* Ginger Stinger Parent Parent Colorado Springs, CO gingerstringer@yahoo.com 719-205-2110

11 SEP staff Leah McMahon Manager Access Long Term Support Solutions Denver, CO Leah.McMahon@coaccess.com 303-368-3245

12 SEP staff Lori Woods Supervisor Jeffco OLTC Golden, CO llwoods@co.jefferson.co.us 202-271-4227

13 SEP staff rural Megan Phillips Supervisor Weld County AAA Greeley, CO mphillips@co.weld.co.us 970-346-6951

14
Community Centered Board 
staff

Kristie Braaten Senior Director Waiver Programs DDRC Arvada, CO Kristie.Braaten@ddrcco.com 720-284-2395

15
Community Centered Board 
staff

Steve Valente Executive Director Dungarvin Denver, CO svalente@dungarvin.com 720-855-4900

16
Community Centered Board 
staff rural 

Joan Levy Residential Manager Strive-CCB Grand Junction, CO joan@strivecolorado.org 970-256-8679

17 Trade Organizations 
Pat Cook RN BSN MA/Eileen 
Doherty,MS 

Executive Director
Seniors Answers an Services/Colorado 
Gerontological Society

Denver, CO patriciaplcrn@comcast.net 855-293-6911

18 Trade Organizations/Advocate Carol Meredith Director The Arc Arapahoe and Douglas Counties Centennial, CO carol@arc-ad.org 303-220-9228

21 Additional stakeholder Blair Wyles Executive Director Rooster Ranch Franktown, CO bwyles@me.com 720-319-4107

22 Additional stakeholder Ann Turner Executive Director Cheyenne Village Colorado Springs, CO aturner@cheyennevillage.org 719-592-7487
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November 2015

# Type of Stakeholder Name Title Organization Location E-Mail Phone

1 Provider Michelle King Director
King Adult Day Enrichment Program 
(KADEP)

Westminster, CO mking@mscenter.org 303-433-6887 x115

2 Provider Tamera French Director Day Program Goodwill Industries Colorado Springs, CO tfrench@discovermygoodwill.org 719-785-9210

3 Provider Stephen Shauchnessy Director Mosiac Colorado Springs, CO stephen.shaughnessy@mosiacinfo.org 303-369-9711

4 Provider Deana Conaty Manager
Brain Care-Rocky Mountain Health 
Care Services

Colorado Springs, CO Dconaty@rmhcare.org 719-332-9873

5 Provider Rural Joan Wilson Manager Mountain Community Pathways Evergreen, CO joanwmcp@gmail.com 720-583-0440

6 Provider Rural Karen Lillie Executive Director Pueblo Diversified Industries Pueblo, CO klillie@pdipueblo.org 719-565-6695

7 Advocate* Cassidy Dellemonache Manager PASCO Lakewood, CO Cassidy.dellamonache@pascohh.com 303-233-3122 x387

8 Advocate* Mary Jo Rymer Executive Director Arc of Colorado Denver, CO mrymer@thearcofco.org 303-864-9334 x11

9 Advocate* Candie Dalton IDD Coordinator Accent on Independence Lakewood, CO cdalton@accentoni.com 720-626-1625

10 Advocate* Kasey Daniels Esq. Attorney Coordinator Disability Law Colorado Denver, CO kdaniel@disabilitylawco.org 303-636-5766

11 Advocate* Gerrie Frohne Participant PADCO Denver, CO gfrohne@ecentral.com 303-986-0482

12 SEP staff Saori Kimura Manager Colorado Access Denver, CO Saori.Kimura@coaccess.com 303-368-3225

13 SEP staff Barb Wilkins-Crowder Executive Director Adult Care Management Lafayette, CO bcrowder@acmicolorado.org 303-964-2441

14 SEP staff Danny Holzer Supervisor Jeffco Options for Long Term Care Golden, CO dholzer@co.jefferson.co.us 303-271-4201

15
Community Centered Board 
staff

Anito Evanyo Program Manager Life Skills Rocky Mountain Human Services Denver, CO Aevanyo@rmhumanservices.org 303-636-5723

16
Community Centered Board 
staff

Celeste Ewert Program Services Director Envision Evans, CO cewert@envisionco.org 970-313-2604

17
Community Centered Board 
staff rural 

Jan Irvin
Employment Day Program 
Mananager

Foothills Gateway Fort Collins, CO jani@foothillsgateway.org 970-266-5346

18 Trade Organizations Tia Sauceda Director Adult Day/Respite
LeadingAgeColorado/Seniors 
Resource Center

Denver, CO tsauceda@srcaging.org 303-986-9862

19 Additional stakeholder Tammy Drumright Director Waiver Programs DDRC Lakewood, CO kristie.braaten@ddrcco.com 720-284-2395

20 Additional stakeholder Jenny Nate Senior Community Strategies Lead Rocky Mountain Health Plans Greenwood Village, CO Jenny.Nate@rmhp.org 720-934-4293
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